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Corey
Sutton
Spring Ranch
Prairie Rose
Becker
West Buffalo
East Buffalo
Nuss
Carlson
Cooney
Harvard
Edgar
Wachter
Pine

Lone Tree
Nuss

CLAY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICTS NAMES AND NUMBERS

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Hartley
Fairfield
Hall
Sunnyside
Starr
Logan Center
Ideal
Section
Prairiedale
Excelsior
Blue River
Bethany

Centennial
West Lynn
Kitzinger

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

West Inland
Price

Sandy Valley
Union

So Leicester
Rock
Peterson
Central

Blue Valley
Bethel
Verona
Hedge Valley
East Inland
East Lynn
Mulberry Grove
Trumbull

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Glenvil
Hawthorne
Plainview
lllinois
Prairie View
Randall
Wolfe
Glenwood
Weber
Willowdale
Eureka
Anadale
Grubb
Grove
Pleasant Prairie
Ong

65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
101

Lakeside
Grosshans
Eldorado
Kreuts
Liberty
Clay Center
Leicester
Inland
Saronville
Hoffman
Deweese
Boggs

Hart

Harris Knoll
Lang
Richview
Trumbull



